
K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

3/
10

1/
48

48
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

2/
10

1/
36

86
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uf
os

.a
c.

in
/

o
u
Y
i
-
I
Z
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
b
u
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 2
3/

02
/2

02
3 

15
:1

7:
52

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES 
Grade Report

Programme
:B.Tech Food Technology Semester No. : 2

Admission year : 2021 Name of School : SCHOOL OF OCEAN ENGINEERING AND UNDERWATER TECHNOLOGY

SlNo Admission No Name of Student FST1

201

FST1

202

FST1

203

FST1

204

FST1

205

FST1

206

FST1

207

FST1

208

FST1

209

GPA

1 OET-2021-02-01 AARYA  NANDHA S 8.2 8.9 7.9 9.3 7.7 8.4 7.3 8.4 S 8.30

2 OET-2021-02-03 AKASH  K K 7.8 8.1 7.3 7.6 6.9 6.8* 5.9 8.5 S  

3 OET-2021-02-04 AKHILA E ANIL 8.4 8.8 8.9 8.3 8.3 8.3 6.7 8.7 S 8.37

4 OET-2021-02-05 AKSHIDH A R 7.4 6.9 7.3 8.1 7 7.1 6.1 7.9 S 7.27

5 OET-2021-02-06 ALIYA FATHIMA D 7.8 8.6 8.3 8.2 7.3 7 8.2 7.7 S 7.87

6 OET-2021-02-07 ANAGHA B KRISHNA 8.9 9 9 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.2 9.1 S 8.88

7 OET-2021-02-08 ANAND KRISHNAN 7.8 8.5 6.6 8.2 6.6 6 5.4 7.9 S 7.20

8 OET-2021-02-10 ARUNDHATHI  S 6.8 7.9 6.8 8.6 7.8 6.8 5.6 7.9 S 7.35

9 OET-2021-02-11 ASHISH BENNY 6.9 8.4 6.2 7 6.1 7.2 3.9 7.4 S  

10 OET-2021-02-12 ASHITHA K 8.4 8.6 8.1 7.9 7.8 8.1 6 8.4 S 8.00

11 OET-2021-02-13 BIJO GEORGE 6.6 7.7 5.3 5.9* 5 5.3* 3.3 6.3 S  

12 OET-2021-02-14 DONY C THOMAS 8.3 9 8.6 8.8 8.2 7.5 6.7 8.9 S 8.32

13 OET-2021-02-15 GAYATHRY P A 8.6 9.1 8.8 9 8.7 8.7 6.2 9 S 8.61

14 OET-2021-02-16 GOPIKA P G 8.6 9 8.7 8.4 8.2 8.7 7 9.3 S 8.55

15 OET-2021-02-17 JENET JOSHY 7.2 5.8 6.1 9.1 6.3 6.9 4.6 7.6 S  

16 OET-2021-02-18 KARTHIKA U R 7.9 8.9 7.9 8.7 8 7.9 7.7 8.8 S 8.25

17 OET-2021-02-21 LAKSHMI V SREYAS 7.9 8.7 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.3 5.9 8.7 S 7.71

18 OET-2021-02-22 MERRY MILAN

POTHARAY

8.7 9.3 8.7 8.8 8.4 8.5 7.1 8.9 S 8.61

19 OET-2021-02-23 PARVATHY A 7.7 8.5 6.6 8.6 6.6 7.4 5.4* 8 S  

20 OET-2021-02-24 RITHIKA GIRISH 6 7 5.7* 6.5 5.7 6.7 4.5 6.7 S  

21 OET-2021-02-26 SANDRA SUNDER 8.6 9.1 8.8 8.7 8.4 9.5 7.6 9.4 S 8.81

22 OET-2021-02-27 SANIYA P SUNNY 7.5 8.4 6.6 7.8 7.5 7.9 6.1 8.9 S 7.65

23 OET-2021-02-28 SARADA NAYAN 8.1 9.2 8.6 9 8 8.9 7.4 8.8 S 8.55

24 OET-2021-02-29 SARANYA S 8.3 9 7.6 8.3 7.8 8.1 5.2* 9 S  

25 OET-2021-02-30 SHAHNA M A 8.4 8.9 8.3 8.8 7.8 7.9 6.4 9.3 S 8.30

26 OET-2021-02-32 VARADA P M 8.6 9.4 8.5 8.7 8.2 7.7 6.1 9.4 S 8.42
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27 OET-2021-02-35 AMAL RAJ K J 6.5 7.2 5.8 7.6* 5.2 5.5* 3.8 6.8 S  

28 OET-2021-02-36 JASEEL JALEEL 6.9 7.9 6.7* 7.2* 6.3 6.1* 6 7.7 S  

29 OET-2021-02-37 ARSHI NORBEN 7.4 8.8 7.3 8 6.6 7.7 6.2 8.3 S 7.60

30 OET-2021-02-39 RITY MARIYA JOSEPH 6.4 8.7 5.6 6.8 5.7 6.1* 3.6 7.4 S  

31 OET-2021-02-40 DEVIKA M 6.7 8.6 7.1 8 6 6.8* 5.4* 8.5 S  

Below 5.0 means failed. * denotes failed due to lack of separate minimum marks in Continous/ External Evaluation

Assistant                                                 Assistant Registrar                                           Controller of Examination 
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